44, Zugerseeschiessen 2011
SSV Cham-Ennetsee

Einzelrangliste SG Hinenberg

Rang Schiitze

Holtschi Kurt
Butler Marcel

Marki Herbert
Suter Christoph
Wettstein Hans-Ruedi
Fischer Werner
Wyss Jonas

Arnold Felix
Stadelmann Philipp
Amgwerd Xaver
RlUegg Joachim

T2 NoOO AW~

- O

Punkte

97
96
95
93
93
92
92
90
85
84
79

Ausz.

357
359
345
345

305
331
347

Jahrg.

57
71
66
55
68
50
90
46
86
36
40

Kat.

Sportgerat

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

Ausz.

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Sektion

Schitzengesellschaft Hiinenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft Hinenberg
Schitzengesellschaft Hiinenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft Hinenberg
Schitzengesellschaft Hiinenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft Hinenberg
Schitzengesellschaft Hinenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft Hinenberg
Schitzengesellschaft Hiinenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft Hinenberg
Schitzengesellschaft Hiinenberg


Marcel
Hervorheben


