44. Zugerseeschiessen 2011 SSV Cham-Ennetsee

Einzelrangliste SG Hünenberg

Rang	Schütze	Punkte	Ausz.	Jahrg.	Kat.	Sportgerät	Ausz.	Sektion
1.	Höltschi Kurt	97	357	57	S	Stagw	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
2.	Bütler Marcel	96	359	71	Ε	Stagw	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
3.	Märki Herbert	95	345	66	Ε	Stagw	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
4.	Suter Christoph	93	345	55	S	Stgw 90	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
5.	Wettstein Hans-Ruedi	93		68	Ε	Stgw 57/03	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
6.	Fischer Werner	92	305	50	V	Stgw 90	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
7.	Wyss Jonas	92	331	90	Ε	Stgw 90	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
8.	Arnold Felix	90	347	46	V	Stgw 90	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
9.	Stadelmann Philipp	85		86	Ε	Stgw 90	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
10.	Amgwerd Xaver	84		36	SV	Stgw 90	KK	Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg
11.	Rüegg Joachim	79		40	SV	Stgw 57/03		Schützengesellschaft Hünenberg